
WNE 14

17

Waterbath

www.exactaoptech.com

Waterbath, Memmert
A combination of high level stainless steel grade 1.4301 (ASTM 304), anti-corrosion and top-technology.
Inside:
- easy to clean, grade 1.4301 (ASTM 304), laser welding, stainless steel frame reinforced by deep ribs.
- heating surface extended on 3 tanks walls, corrosion-proof.
Control:
- microprocessor PID controller, Fuzzy supported with integrated self-diagnosis system and error code signaling.
- solid-state switching unit.
- 2 x Pt100 class A sensors, 4-pin, mutual performance control and lead at the same temperature value.
- Digital timer from 1 minute to 999 hours for: On (continuous operation)/On delayed.
Memory, or temperature-dependent memory adjustment, with pre-set stop time.
Triple protection against overheating.
T° range: +10 °C (however at least 5 °C above ambient T°) to + 95 °C; Resolution: 0.1 °C.
Temperature range adjustment: from +10 °C to + 95 °C and boiling mode
Power: 230 V, 50/60 Hz; 115 V, 50/60 Hz at no extra cost.

1 1

EFO Series
SAFETY CABINETS
FOR INFLAMMABLES
FIRE RESISTANT 90 MINUTES
ACCORDING TO
EN 14470-1, EN 14727
NORMS

ECO Series 
SAFETY CABINETS
FOR CHEMICALS
ACCORDING TO 
EN 61010-1 - CEI 66-5
NORMS

Type Description PK Cat. No.
WNE 7

Gabled lid
WNE 14

Gabled lid
W7 tube holder
Tube 18X100mm

Capacity: 7 L
power: 1200 W
for WNE 7
Capacity: 14 litri 
Power: 1800 W
for WNE 14
24 holes (3x8), Ø 18 mm
screw cap, SVL Pyrex

1

1
1

1
1
1

9906591

9906550
9906593

9906552
6201919

YA0315700


