1 Waterbath, Memmert

A combination of high level stainless steel grade 1.4301 (ASTM 304), anti-corrosion and top-technology.

- easy to clean, grade 1.4301 (ASTM 304), laser welding, stainless steel frame reinforced by deep ribs.
- heating surface extended on 3 tanks walls, corrosion-proof.

Control:

- microprocessor PID controller, Fuzzy supported with integrated self-diagnosis system and error code signaling.
- solid-state switching unit.
- 2 x Pt100 class A sensors, 4-pin, mutual performance control and lead at the same temperature value.
- Digital timer from 1 minute to 999 hours for: On (continuous operation)/On delayed.

Memory, or temperature-dependent memory adjustment, with pre-set stop time.

Triple protection against overheating.

To range: +10 °C (however at least 5 °C above ambient To) to + 95 °C; Resolution: 0.1 °C.

Temperature range adjustment: from +10 °C to + 95 °C and boiling mode

Power: 230 V, 50/60 Hz; 115 V, 50/60 Hz at no extra cost.

Туре	Description	PK	Cat. No.
WNE 7	Capacity: 7 L power: 1200 W	1	9906591
Gabled lid	for WNE 7	1	9906550
WNE 14	Capacity: 14 litri Power: 1800 W	1	9906593
Gabled lid	for WNE 14	1	9906552
W7 tube holder	24 holes (3x8), Ø 18 mm	1	6201919
Tube 18X100mm	screw cap, SVL Pyrex	1	YA0315700





www.exactaoptech.com **17**